Cabling Series | DH-PFM972-5EU-1/2/3
    DH-PFM972-5EU-1/2/3
    1m/2m/3m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
Features
 Premium quality UTP CAT5E cable, meet the national standard GB50312 CAT5e channel standard;
 UTP 24AWG stranded conductors for flexibility and minimum crosstalk, 99.99% OFC(oxygen free
copper) conductor material;

Elongation at break ≥100%
Length 1m (3.28ft) 2m (6.56ft) 3m (9.84ft)
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
Cabling Series
DH-PFM970-5EU UTP CAT5E information module
PFM970-5EU UTP CAT5E information module
DH-PFM971-1 Network wall plate(1 port)
PFM971-1 Network wall plate(1 port)
DH-PFM971-2 Network wall plate(2 port)
PFM971-2 Network wall plate(2 port)
DH-PFM972-5EU-1 1m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
PFM972-5EU-1 1m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
DH-PFM972-5EU-2 2m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
PFM972-5EU-2 2m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
DH-PFM972-5EU-3 3m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
PFM972-5EU-3 3m UTP CAT5E Patch Cord
DH-PFM973M-5EU-24 24-Port UTP CAT5E rackmount patch panel
PFM973M-5EU-24 24-Port UTP CAT5E rackmount patch panel
javascript:void(0);
Cable Series | DH-PFM972-5EU-1/2/3
Rev 001.001     ©  2017 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions (mm/inch)
L=1m/2m/3m